
B O X 16 P H O N E M U 4 - B S S O . 

J . C . WILLIAMSON 
• C M V A J T O W E R 

MIDLAND, T E X A S 

C O P Y 

October 1, 1961 

TO ALL OFFSET OPERATORS: 

RE: J. C. WILLIAMSON #5 WESTATES-FEDERAL, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

GENTLEMEN: 

IF YOU HAVE NO OBJECTION TO THE DUAL COMPLETION OF THE ABOVE WELL AS 
SHOWN ON THE ATTACHED WAIVER AND APPLICATION FOR DUAL COMPLETION, 
WOULD YOU PLEASE SIGN THE ATTACHED WAIVER AND MAIL TO THE OIL CONSERVATION 
COMMISSION, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO. 

YOURS VERY TRULY, 



C O P Y 

Oil Conservation Commission 
Box 2045 

Hobbs, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 
This i s to advise that we do not object to the dual completion of the 
J.C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal being 1730' FNL & 330'FWL of Section 
1, T-25-S, R-37-E, (Wildcat - Undesignated), Lea County, New Mexico, said 
dual being from the Blineberry zone - perforations 5270-5356', 5416-5424', 
5434-5464' and 5486-5502' and from the Drinkard zone - perforations 5958-
5966', 5970-5790' and 6002-6020'. Total Depth of well being 6050'. 

Name of Company 

Signature and T i t l e 

Date 



O i l Conservation Commission 
Box 2045 

Hobbs, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 
This i s to advise that we do not object to the dual completion of the 
J.C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal being 1730' FNL & 330'FWL of Section 
1, T-25-S, R-37-E, (Wildcat - Undesignated), Lea County, New Mexico, said 
dual being from the Blineberry zone - perforations 5270-5356', 5416-5424', 
5434-5464' and 5486-5502' and from the Drinkard zone - perforations 5958-
5966', 5970-5790' and 6002-6020'. Total Depth of well being 6050'. 



Oil Conservation Commission 
Box 2045 
Hobbs, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 

This i s to advise that we do not object to the dual completion of the 
J. C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal being 1730* FNL & 330* FWL of Section 
1, T-25-S, R-37-E, (Wildcat - Undesignated), Lea County, New Mexico, said 
dual being from the Blineberry zone - perforations 5270-5356*, 5416-5424*, 
5434-5464' and 5486-5502* and from the Drinkard zone - perforations 5958-
5966*, 5970-5790* and 6002-6020*. Total Depth of well being 6050*. 

Skelly/pil Company 

Greorge/W. Selinger/' 

u 
Date: 10-20-61 



; i * \ P. O. B O X S 0 4 0 

" •• x * 

October l 6 , 196l 

Oil Conservation Commission 
Box 2045 
Hobbs, New Mexico 

Re: Application of J. C. Williamson 
for dual completion for his #5 
Westates-Federal, Lea County, 
New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 

This is to advise that we do not object to the dual completion of the 
J. C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal being 1730' FNL & 330' FWL of 
Section 1, T-25-S, R-37-E, (Wildcat - Undesignated), Lea County, 
New Mexico, said dual being from the Blineberry zone - perforations 
5270-5356', 5416-51+2V , 5^34-5^64' and 54B6-5502' and from the 
Drinkard zone - perforations 5958-5966', 5970-5790* and 6002-6020'. 
Total Depth of well being 6050'. 

By ' •• . \ \ - v. v \ v v : 
R. S. Christie 

cc: J. C. Williamson 



7 
/ 
I ! ! 

/ I ; ( 

/ • v 

Oil Conservation Commission 
Box 2045 

Hobbs, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 
This is to advise that we do not object to the dual completion of the 
J.C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal being 1730' FNL & 330'FWL of Section 
1, T-25-S, R-37-E, (Wildcat - Undesignated), Lea County, New Mexico, said 
dual being from the Blineberry zone - perforations 5270-5356', 5416-5424', 
5434-5464' and 5486-5502' and from the Drinkard zone - perforations 5958-
5966', 5970-5790' and 6002-6020'. Total Depth of well being 6050'. 

Signafcdre^and Titje 

Date 



CITIES SERVICE PETROLEUM COMPANY 

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
P. 0. Box 2045 
Hobbs, New Mex i co 

Re: J. C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Gent 1emen: 

We have no objection to the dual completion of the above 
well as shown on the attached waiver. 

S i nee re 1y yours, 

D. D. Bodie 

Division Superintendent DDB/sjb 



O i l Conservation Commission 
Box 2045 

Hobbs, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 
This i s to advise that we do not object to the dual completion of the 
J.C. Williamson #5 Westates-Federal being 1730' FNL & 330'FWL of Section 
1, T-25-S, R-37-E, (Wildcat - Undesignated), Lea County, New Mexico, said 
dual being from the Blineberry zone - perforations 5270-5356', 5416-5424', 
5434-5464' and 5486-5502' and from the Drinkard zone - perforations 5958-
5966', 5970-5790' and 6002-6020'. Total Depth of well being 6050'. 



CASH© 

13 3/* - 4®# - 8 rd - J&i» Mt «t 170 • terns Pattern Guide Sho« 
9 5 / $ * $ W - * t 4 < * m , m t * & 1005 - taker 6»U«r & 3h©a 
7 - 23 & 26# 8 r* - J*L Mfc »t «3§0 

2' SUS - I t l -ifliw Star eefc «t 6023* fe fvoduee Oil 

mxmm moaacrxow 

October 1, I f t l fwt to Producing Au»»*t 4, 1961 

the production for tha first 2* hour* mm 244 tercels «£ oil of 
wfcici* 10Q% wt e l l » m mmUim* wetar ot M<Ua»at - erevity, 37 



This form i s not to 
be used for reporting 
packer leakage testa 
i n Northwest New Mexico 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO PACKER LEAKAGE TEST 

Operator 
J . C. WILLIAMSON 

Lease 
WESTSTATES FEDERAL 

Well 
No. 5 

Location 
of Well 

Unit Sec Twp 
25 SOUTH 

Rge 
37 EAST 

County 
LEA 

Name of Reservoir or Pool 
Type of Prod 
(Oil or Gas) 

Method of Prod 
Flow. Art L i f t 

Prod. Medium 
(Tbg or Csg) 

Choke Size 

Upper 
Compl NORTH JUSTICE BLENBRY OIL FLOW TUBING 17/64 

Lower 
Compl NORTH JUSTICE DRINKARD OIL FLOW TUBING 24/64 

FLOW TEST NO. 1 

Both zones shut-in at (hour, date): NOVEMBER 3, 1961, 8;00 AM 

Well opened at (hour, date): NOVEMBER 4. 1961. 10:00 AM 

Indicate by ( X ) the zone producing 

Pressure at beginning of test 

Upper 
_Completion 

1850 

Stabilized? (Yes or No) YES 

Maximum pressure during test 1850 

Minimum pressure during test 1850 

Pressure at conclusion of test 1850 

Pressure change during test (Maximum minus Minimum) NONE 

Was pressure change an increase or a decrease? . NONE 

3 HRS 
Total Time On 

Well closed at (hour, date): NOVEMBER 4. 1961. 1:00 PM Production 
Oil Production Gas Production 
During Test: 27.6 bbls; Gray. 35.2 : During Test 11,6 MCF; GOR 421 

Remarks T H I S WELL IS EQUIPPED WITH AN INTERMITTER AND NORMALLY W I L L ONLY FLOW 3 

HOURS BEFORE SHUTTING OFF. THERE WAS NO WATER PRODUCED ON THIS TEST. 

FLOW TEST NO. 2 

Well opened at (hour, da te) : NOVEMBER 5, 1961, lOtOO AM 
Upper 

_Completion 

Lower 
Completion 

_Z5JL 

YES 

750 

150 

150 

600 

DECREASE 

Lower 
Completion 

1850 700 

YES YES 

1850 740 

1710 700 

1710 740 

140 40 

DECREASE INCREASE 

Total time on 
Well closed at (hour, date) NOVEMBER 5, 1961, 5:00 PM Production 6 HRS. 
Oil Production Gas Production 
During Test: 23.2 bbls; Grav. 37.1 :During Test 501 MCF: GOR 21,600 

Remarks NO WATER PRODUCED ON THIS TEST 

I hereby certify that the information herein contained is true and complete to the best of my 
knowledge. 

Operator J. c. WILLIAMSON 
Appro ved_ 19 . -j / , 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission By^_ ^JJ^f^^-y ^(M^J / 

T i t l e ENGINEER 

,y. ,. .... , o. ^ 

By. 

T i t l e 



SrVTHJ AST NEW HEXICO -ACKER LEAKAGE TEST INSTRUCTIONS 

L. A packer Leakage t e s t s h a l l be commenced on each m u l t i p l y completed 
w e l l w i t h i n Hever. days a f t e r a c t u a l completion of the w e l l , and annually 
t h e r e a f t e r as prescribed by the order a u t h o r i z i n g the m u l t i p l e completion. 
Sv-.ch t e s t s s h a l l also be commenced on a l l n u l t i p l e completions w i t h i n seven 
d-m ŝ r o l Lowing rccompletlon and/or chemical or f r a c t u r e treatment, and when­
ever remedial work has been aone on a. w e l l d u r i n g which the packer or the 
t u n i n g have been d i s t u r b e d . Tests s h a l l a l s o be taken a t any time t h a t con-
a r n i c a t i o n i s suspected or when requested by the Commission. 

2. At le a s t 72 hours p r i o r to the commencement o f any packer leakage t e s t , 
tbt? operator s h a l l n o t i f y the Commission i n w r i t i n g o f the exact time the 
teat i s to be commenced, Offs e t operators s h a l l a l s o be so n o t i f i e d . 

3. The packer leakage t e s t s h a l l commence when both zones of the dual 
cosipletion are shu^-in f o r pressure s t a b i l i z a t i o n . Both zones s h a l l remain 
s h u t - i n u n t i l the well-head pressure i n each has s t a b i l i z e d and f o r a m i n i -
aun of two hou rs t hereaf te r , p.rovided however, t h a t they need not reraaln 
shu t - i n rco re t Hi c, 24 hours . 

4. For Flo* Test No. i , one zone of the dual completion s h a l l be produced 
at the norxii.. r a i e of production while the o t h e r zone remains s h u t - i n . Su.r.i: 
t e s t s h a l l 3e continued u n t i l the f l o w i n g wellhead pressure has become 
s ta b L I i zed und f o r a minimum o f two hours t h e r e a f t e r , provided however. 
'. ha t the f l ow test need ao t contltiue f o r more than 24 hours . 

i ng couple* .to:; o t How Test No. 1. the *? '• I r̂,?. i; - Ka 1 n be shut-
i n , I:L accordance *i !.h Paragraph 3 above. 

'J . Flo? Test .-so 2 sha 11 be conduct ed even t hough no i eak wan i nd i ca ted 
d u ring *low Test No. 1. Procedure f o r 1 i.o* Test No. '.' i s to be the same 
35 f o r Flow Test No. 1 except t h a t the p r e v i o u s l y produced zone s h a l l re-
i a i n ssiul while t he prey 1 oust y shu t -: n zone i s produced . 

7. A l l pressures, throughout the e n t i r e t e s t , shal - be contInuousLy 
seasured and recorded w i t h recording pressure gauges, the accuracy of 
* h3 c h must be checked w i t h a deadwe i g h t t e s t e r at 1 ea s t twice.once at the 
beginning and once at the end. of each flow t e s t . 

3. The r e s u l t s of the above-described t e s t s s h r i l l be f i l e d In t r i p l i c a t e 
> '.1 M r. J.5 i i a y i a f t e"- c.nrcp l o t i o n of the t e s t Tests s h a l l be f i l e d w i t h 
Che appropriate D i s t r i c t Of l i c e of the Sew Mexico G.A Conservation Com-
a i s s i o n on Southeast New Mexico Packer Leakage Test Form Revised 11-1-58, 
[ :»get her w i t h the o r i g i n a l pressure recording gauge charts »i t h a l l the 
u-5 dwe i g h t pressures which were taken i ndica ted thereon . In l i e u of 
f i l i n g the a f o r e s a i d c h a r t s , the operator may construct a pressure versus 
t i n e curve f o r each zone of each t e s t , i n d i c a t i n g thereon a l l pressure 
charges which may be r e f l e c t e d by the *,ra.U£e charts KS w e l l a;; a l l dead-
•iv : gt t pressure readings which were taken. I f t he pressure curve i s sub-
-ratted, t he o r i g i n a l chart mus t be permanent l y f i l e d i n I he opera tor ' s 
o f f i c e For* C-116 s h a l l a l s o accompany the Packer Leakage Test Form 

hev r he t est per iod co i nc ides w i t h a gas-oi 1 rat'-i" t t < t p*.1 r ";od . 

h i ' 

F # 

Cnt v . t . N r > 



W . T . H A G L E R 
H . L . H A G L E H 
W. M. CATES 

O. R. W A T S O N , JR. 
R. W. H A R R I N G T O N 

L. W. BDERM 
p . F". J O N E S 

J . N . C A S P A R 1 9 

Ff CUD PCTROLCUM E N O t N E C R S 

r. Q . s a y 4 A S > 6 
M U T U A L 3 - 5 3 6 1 

2 2 D 9 W. I N D U S T R I A L AVE. 
M I D L A N D , TEXAS 

F U L L I N S U R A N C E 
COVERAGE 

INDIVIDUAL WELL DATA SHEET 

Company J . C . W i i l i n g o p _____ L e a s e ^ s t a t e s Federal 

Field J u s t l s Prinkard County L e a 

Test Date 8-28-61 T i m e _ J ° j A ° _ ! ! ? Status of Well _ s _ h u ' I ." . 

Top of Pay L_ Total Depih Producing Formation Dr inkar d 

Tubing^ , Depth : L B.H.C Pucker Pre ssure Datum 

Casing., Depth „._'__ Perf ... Liner . . _ . . Packer. 

Well No 5_ 

State, N.ew Mexico _ 

Depth 
Feet 

Pressure A "Gradient 
Depth Lbs. Sq. In. Pressure Lbs./Ft. 

Surface 1500 
3180 150 ' T6A7~ 

3180 1650 
2000 117 .058 

5180 "~ . 1767 
161 , 322 

5680 '""1928 
200 .' 65 ,324 

5880. Run Depth 'i993T 

1500 
5180 
No 
64.5 

5880 '•- 105 "F 

No Previoys Report 

Casing Press. 
Tubing Press. 
Top ot Fluid 
Top of Water 
HrsT- Shut In 
Temp. @ 
Elevat ion 
Last Test Date 
Press. Last Test 
B H F Change 
Gain - Loss/Day 
RPG ~ 9891 
Calibration No 518 
R u n By L . w. Boern 
Calculated By W. Boerro 
Prod. Index-BBls/day/lbs drop 
Last Curnulaiive Prod. 
Preson' Cum. Prod 
Prod. Between Tosts 
Recovery Factor Between Tests 
Recovery Fac' .>r BBls/lb Loss 

BR 

iQ5 °y 

* Pressure and Gradients are calculated in decimals. Pressure and A pressure are shown to the nearest pound. 

Calculations and Remarks: 

Distribution 

BEFORE EXAMINER UTZ 
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

EXHIBIT NO._ 
CASE NO. £ r & *? 

VMIS Î 



Company J. C. Williamson 

INDIVIDUAL WELL DATA SHEET 

Lease Westates Federal 

County Lea . 

Weil No.„ 

Field A^Juatia Blinftbry_ _ 

Test Date : . J - 2 8 - 6 L _ ' _ Time_iA : i^L**._ Status oi Well 

Top of Pay . 1 Total Depth Producing Formation 

Tubing ''. Depth. .' B.H.C Packer 

Casing " Depth! .. _L Perf Liner 

State Hew Mexico 

Shut In 

B l i n e b r y 

Pressure Datura 

Packer. 

Depth A Pressure A 
Feet Depth Lbs. Sq. In. Pressure 

.Surface 1883 
3670 251 

3690 2134 
1000 I 1 71 

4670 2205 
500 37 

5170 2242 
200 15 

5370 Run Dept :h ~ 2257 

* Gradient 
Lbs./Ft. 

.071 

.074 

.074 

1883 
Ko 
No ' 
65.0 

5370 ' -- 100 F 

No Previous Report 

Casing Press. 
Tubing Press. 
Top of Fluid 
Top of Water 
Hrs.- Shut In 
Temp. @ 
Elevation 
Last Tost Date 
Press. Last Test 
B.H P. Change 
Gain - Loss/Day 
RPG 
Calibration No 
Run By 
Calculated By 
Prod. Index-BBls/day/lbs drop 
Last Cumulative Prod. 
Present Cum. Prod 
Prod. Between Tests _ 
Recovery Factor Between Tests 
Recovery Factor BBls/lb Loss 

9891 
518 

L. W. 

BR 
2. 100 "F 
BoertB 
Boerm 

* Pressure and Gradients are calculated in decimals. Pressure and A pressure are shown to the nearest pound. 

Calculations arid Remarks: 

Distribution 
8-29-61 

4 - P. O. Box 16 
Midland, Texas 

1 - Our File BEFORE EXAMINER UTZ 
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

\ EXHIBIT. NO. _. < 

CASE Kin 1 7 _ 







Dlagramatic Sk >.tch 

Blineberry Flow Drinkard g f l o w 

J. C. Williamson 
Westates-Federal #5 

Undesignated Pool - Lea County, New Mexico 
Blineberry - Drinkard Dual 

McEvoy 6000# test 
Dual Well Head 

13 3/8" @ 169' 
Circulated Cement 

Blineberry Perfs 
5270-53561 

5416-5424* 
•5464' 
•5502' 

Drinkard Perfs 
5958-5966' 

mm-

9 5/8" @ 1005' 
Cemented W/250 sx 87. 
plus 100 sx 4% 

16 Centralizers spaced from 
Total Depth up to 4000* 

2 3/8" Tubing @ 5406' 
on Blineberry 

Brown Type BP4H Pkr. 
set @ 5910' 

2 3/8" Tubing <? 6023' 
on Drinkard 
7" @ 6050' Cemented 
W/270 sx 50/50 Diamlx plus 4Z 





i N U M B E R - „ F C O P I E S R E C E I V E D 

O P £ P A T O N 

NEW MEXICO OH CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
SANTA ? t , NEW MEXICO 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHClR ZAT! 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL 

I FOR 

Company or Operator 

F I L E T H E O R I G I N A L AMO 4 COP.'FS > ! T H THE A P F ' R O P f i U 

I ' ease 

Un: t Letter Section 

1 

t 

Townshi a . 
\ County 

Utm 
T'ool Ti t ind of 

I * 
Ir well produces oi l or condensate 

give location of :anks 

I UrnT Lerte 

ease (State, Fed h\- e) » L A t f 

Authorized transporter of o i l or condensate [__J 

j Section j Township " - " «. c-

I I | IS*f I J?-E 
\ddress fgive address to which •sov-r/ ved copy '; MJC/U . • . • 

/s Gas A c t u a l l y C o n n e c t e d ' ? Y e s . 

Authorized transporter of casing head gas i ! or dry gas | Date Con-
| nected 

Address (give addrcra to i< •'• ;vip-"ved ccpv of this J r ' r ; 

H ^as i r not being sold, give reasons and also explain i ts present di cpos!tior.: 

REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) 

New Well 

Change in Transporter (check one} 

Oil • Dry Gas . . . . • 

Casing head gas . | | Condensate. . I 1 

Change in Ownership 

Other (explain below) 

Remarks %& ft &mt 

3mm 

The unders igned c e r t i f i e s that the Rules and Regula t ions of the O i l Conserva t ion Commiss ion have been compl ied w i t h . 

Executed this the . .day o f . 19 . 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Approved by 

Ti t le ILLEGIBLE 

By 

Tit le 
Plud 
A«*<U tfe^apt* 

4 

i Address 



F o r m 9-330 

Bi get Bureau No. 42-H355.4. 
Approval expires 12-31-60. 

U. S. LAND OFFICIO . M * . 

SERIAL NUMBER ...9.32579 _£•) _. 

LEASE OR PERMIT TO PROSPECT 

U N I T E D S T A T E S 

D E P A R T M E N T O F T H E I N T E R I O R 

GEOLOGICAL S U R V E Y 

L O G O F OIL OR GAS W E L L 
L O C A T E W E L L C O R R E C T L Y 

C o m p a n y A * . . & * M M M m m Address . . M » i i . ^ i « « . 

Lessor or Tract W K m W f H n a * ^ 1 ! Field $ U 4 c * t State . . _ ^ . H « l * o _____ 

Well No Sec. * T. ?_^*R.f?.?* Meridian _ . _ . » « ! County *?•*. 

Location .123f t f t . f ' j o f « . . . Line and 1 » f t . { § J of _AL. Line of _ .88*«« l . . l_ ^ a d o n J J ^ 

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon 
so far as can be determined from all available records. . f * • / . : : „ , 

Signed '—'-

Date l * _ i m . '" Title 

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date. 

Commenced drilling J u l ? 2 , 19.&L. Finished drilling J t t l j r . l L , 19_61_. 

O I L O R G A S SANDS O R Z O N E S 
(Denote gas by (?) 

No. 1, from A I M to M M -AS). ... No. 4, from 5$58 t o 

No. 2, from M M to _ 4.927 . . . iC) No. 5, from to 

No. 3, from _5tffiX> to . 557.5... <S>. No. 6, from to 

I M P O R T A N T W A T E R SANDS 

No. 1, from to No. 3, from to 

No. 2, from to No. 4, from to 

C A S I N G R E C O R D 

Size 
casing 

Weight 
per foot 

Threads per 
inch 

13 3/8 

7_ 

? sm 

M.. . . 
32.. 

23 & a* _*_** . 

Make 

4t.4L.L-

Amount 

. 138L 

m . 
8fiSO 
3A©#. 

Kind of shoe Cut and pulled f r o m 

* SEE Amaze SISEEX ira missAiu. PESFS 

Purpose 

ProAMC tion 

M L I D D I N G A N D C E M E N T I N G RECORD 

Size 
casing 

13 3/8 
* «-5/-8 
< 7. 
s 

170 
IMS 
6Q50 

Number sacks of cement 

l i e 
330 
.222. 

Method used Mud gravity 

a/3 .r..¥.t« .37 ... msaom. 

Amount of misd used 

Q 
_1 

9 Heaving plug—Material 
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS 

t jLicavuig piug—iviiv^iioi Length Depth set 

Adapters—Material Size 
SHOOTING RECORD 

Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out Size 

1 
i 

TOOLS USED 

Kotary tools were used from ._.._$ feet to -6QS0- feet, and from feet to feet 

Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet 

hmsm umt tm mvmw mmmtwPATES mmmm 
—October 1 , 1981- Put to producing j « y t — b « t - l — - , 1961— 

The production for the first 24 hours was . . . . .§$. . . . barrels of fluid of which99/4-% was oil; »2 % 

emulsion; __•-% water; and ._»—% sediment. Gravity, °Be. _._33_ 

I f gas well, cu. f t . per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. f t . of gas 

Eock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. 
EMPLOYEES 

Hob i i l U i n , M l e r D r i l l t . r 

> Driller > Driller 

F O R M A T I O N RECORD 

F R O M -

0 
85 
946 
2350 
3818 
4870 
4750 
5658 
3833 

Rustier 
Yates 
San rtvtabn 
Glor. 
Tvbbm 

TO— 

85 
948 
2350 
3818 
4870 
4730 
5658 
5833 
8050 

948 
2350 
3818 
4858 
5858 

TOTAL FEET 

85 
661 
1404 
1268 
1052 
80 
908 
177 
217 

FORMATION 

Caliche & Sur!*c« Sands 

Sale 8 Anhjr8rtt« 
Anhy. 4 Solo. W/etre«ks of SS 
Dolcwilt* 
iidy, Doionice 
Solcwtee 
Delonite 8 Sand 

[OVEB.J ' 6—43IM4-4 



F O R M A T I O N RECORD—Continued 

FROM— TO- TOTAL FEET FORMATION 

H I S T O R Y O F OIL, OR GAS W E L L 
16—43094-2 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OJ-TICE 

It is of the greatest importance to have a complete history of the well. Please state in detail the dates of redriliing, together 
with the reasons for the work and its results. I f there were any changes made in the casing, state fully, and if any casing was 
"sidetracked" or left in the well, ghe its size and location. I f the well has been dynamited, giye date, size, position, and number 
of shots. I f plugs or bridges were put in to test for water, state kind of material used, position, and results of pumping or bailing. 



QMim RECORB 

13 3/8 - 48# ~ 8 rd * J&L sat at 170 - Texas Pattern Guide Shoe 
5 5/8 - 32# - 8 rd - J&L set at 1005 - Baker Cellar & thee 
7 - 23 & 28# 8 rd • J8& set at 8050 
2 EUE - 8 rd -l-ene Star set at 80231 fo Produce Oil 

Brtakard Perforations - 5958 - 5988 % 5970-5990% 6002-8020' 

October I. 1981 ? u* fe© ̂rodaciag August 4, 1961 

,„ for the first 24 hour* «*« 244 b*rr*U of oil o£ 
whkst. 1001 wis oil - m «*Mlsi««, n«t«r ©r *edi«*»* ~ Gravity, 37 



NEW MEXICO OO CONSERVATION COM** ISSION 
Smta Fe, New Mexico 

(Form C-104) 
Raviaod 7/1/57 

REQUEST FOR OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE New we,i 
Recompletion 

This form shall be submitted by the operator bef >• - an !-,itia! allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. 
Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE :o the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allow­
able will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completon or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar 
month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that dat; in the case of an oil well when new oil is deliv­
ered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. 

October 1, 1961 
(Place) 

WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS: 

J. C. WTU.TAWOB ttoototot-Fodorcl W e U N o 3 i n 

(Date) 

m 
(Company or Operator) 

.1 , Sec 1. 
Van W W 

(Leaie) 

R. * . ® " * , NMPM. Wildcat Pool 

Please indicate location: 

County. Date Spudded. D»1* Drilling Ccaplstod 
3140 MP Total Depth 4030 PETD 

D C B A 

P G H 

L K J | I | 

i i 
} I 

M N 0 ? 1 1 
j 

Top O i l / G a s Fay say©* Name of Prod. Form. 

PRODUCING INTERVAL 

Perforations S170-S3W 141 ft-1434'.3434.3444*.3444*3302' 
Depth Depth 

„ _ _ . „ _ „ Casing Shoe 4 0 3 0 Tubing Open riols 

OIL WELL TEST 

5404 

Natural Prod. T? > 

Test rJiSr Aci--; -;.r 

.bbls. o i l , bbls water in hrs, 
Choke 

min. Size 

r ,-ractu-e Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil equal to volume of 

J j 8 obis,oil , 0 bbls water in 1 4 hrs, * min. S i z e ^ i / G A 

f.CF'/Day; Hours flowed Hhoke Size 

tubing ,Casing and Sraantlag Bsoord i t e t h 

Siir Fr r i S*s 

13 3/8 370 j 180 

9 5/8 1003 350 

1 6090 272 

r E» 5408 

Jack pressure, e t c . ) ; 

' ' re-:t.~'enf. MCF/Day; Hours flowed 

Ac id or trscture 'reatnert (Give amounts of materials used, such as acid, water, o i l , and 

sand) : 
Casin^ 
Press 

**«<*» 443. Oil 9\m 
mfngk t n f i f . D3te f i r s t new 
*#Ww _ Prsss. »<MW* p i ] run to tanks i. mi 

uas !ran.sporter 

Remarks: 2 M o - i j t tho Mffltr M M . dual V » l l 

Briakard a»*l;U»tia» ttJUd 9/1/81 

Approved 

I hereby certify that the information given abov« is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. 
J . C. WXLU4M0K 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

By: ... 

Title. ILLEGIBLE 

iy: Jj..J.ti...<<,.\..^.. 
(Company or Operator) , ' 

L -L 
4̂ a4̂ Ŵ45 4) 4^^^ 

(Signature) 

t . 
Send Communications regarding well to: 

N a r r . e J>CV Willi—•on _ 

Address . * * ^ . * * m 



Diagramatic Sketch 

Blineberry Flow 

Blineberry Perfs 
5270-53561 -*~ 
5416-54241 

5434-5464' 
5486-5502' 

Drinkard Flow 

J. C. Williamson 
Westates-Federal #5 

Undesignated Pool - Lea County, New Mexico 
Blineberry - Drinkard Dual 

McEvoy 6000* test 
Dual Well Head 

Drinkard Perfs 
5958-5966' 
5970-5990' 
6002-6020' 

13 3/8" @ 169' 
Circulated Cement 

9 5/8" @ 1005' 
Cemented W/250 sx 87, 
plus 100 sx 47. 
T/Cement 150* 
16 Centralizers spaced from 
Total Depth up to 4000' 

2 3/8" Tubing @ 5406' 
on Blineberry 

Brown Type BP4H Pkr. 
set @ 5910' 

2 3/8" Tubing @ 60 23' 
on Drinkard 
7" @ 6050' Cemented 
W/270 sx 50/50 Diamix plus 47= 
T/Cement 4335' -



Ktn«*Md 
I' ®i 

9 l • * 
Knifht 

Cont.nontol Contm«n!«l ,« 

- 8 ' 

0* 

Amorodo 

J»hn$»n 

27 
<5» 

*Jtck 

9**fri 

o 

Mumble 

* ! P r < * ! * 
911II 10ms 

P r o a . P r o p . j •» 

26 
Wotfoon 

. 1 f ) 2 

US I ^ 

Tfutce 

• * as • * 
trmn 

[ « * • • • 

0* 
frtsfm 

! « » • « • 

A" 

TIVOCI 
• ' B 1 

•CT 2 

frnh •2L 
T t i i c o 

•r 

f frJomef 
. • BUM 

Simmons, ^ . ^ 

TiOtfcolor.etoJ 

C/ydV rV C»«perr5i 

Gulf 

• • " l l ? ' 

Rolph Lowt J L 

J P Gibbmft-
_l 

A 
Ftwftr Hair 

Sinc la i r 
067968 

• w « l i * « 

Sinclair 

* : « 

'i f ¥ance 

• ! 

-30 

•»/ /f kit C lure 

Sunshine my j j w 

Elliott Inc iHoll 

Hulky 

• 

r.pcxo 
A 

US #> 

And * c h 

Stuorf 

Thr ttS4«ttt 
"A* 

Plaint rYtd 

T t i • * • 
'A' 

"CT ? 

Richmond Drlg | C w * 

A * I ' S " , M 

I ' 
I I 

US 

Gulf 

— 1 0 
Sinclotr 

l(So Col* Pbt)«'proeJ.prop 

5f«»r/ j J A Stuort 
^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 

Ski ity I Clowdo I Aik'oon 
A t " f CR8t7nt.t«ol,W) 

1 

1 

S>t/orf 

And Prich 
US 

Two Stotti 

H • P 

T.RC.10AV^nfic 

»i Kino.ctol 

Stu&rt 

0 1 4 0 9 7 7 

AtUntic.ctot 
T.RC.JJ. O 

1 E 

us yi 
.cLrif&L 

Cites Service 1 

C/yo*e M. CtoperiS) 

Wtjt.rn Nat I Ci/R 
T.P.C.CO. 

12 
. T . P C . C O . 

* tutor* O)7 

S t o l M ^ Sfrtclo.r 3 # 

C J f - j g f l B . 18272 . . 
Sk.lly jLtOnord^1"'!^ 

H.B.P. < 2.10-61 '•x-.noV 
B-9521 E-5018 1 n % 

_ 1 V f i CO 

Loonard U i l , 
HIP 

0569 

8 /ock«r /! 

' 0 J 1 * ' 

L t o n o 
MIP 
0569 

W TO sort . . feP 

H ^ : 

tW« t SO 44 

8 /ock«r O r o i . 


